Excellence in Competition Match

EIC Match
Name

Tom Foster mw 1st
Joe Burkel 3rd
Lenny Kurtich

Bill Livore

Brian Fradl

Joe Wyatt

Roy Leldy 2nd points
Steve Paci points
Eric Updike points
Jays Raab

Matthew Slocum
Scott Anderson
Tim Clarke

Lee Nugent
Kevin McCarthy
Ken Russo
Angelo Tufaro
Bill Ream

Paul Adamowski
George Kline

Al Lihou

Kevin Tunney
Joe Guarinello
Don Zubritsky
Joe Stitz

Eric Stein

Bob McNeill

Jim Tate

Art Snellbaker
Elliott King

Bill Bodenschatz M1

dist ?
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

June 14, 2015

Cumberland Riflemen, INC

Stand
95-2
86-0
79-1
90-1
91-0
77-1
96-1
88-1
92-0
84-0
90-1
88-0
93-2
93-1
86-0
93-1
93-0
85-0
88-1
86-1
87-0
86-0
82-1
91-2
89-2
69-0
74-0
78-0
55-0
61-1
79-0

Sitting
95-3
100-3
100-4
97-4
97-3
95-1
99-2
94-1
92-1
98-0
98-2
96-1
98-1
95-0
94-1
94-2
90-0
96-0
92-2
97-1
89-2
92-2
96-4
86-1
93-0
91-1
95-2
90-1
87-1
81-2
81-0

P Rapid Prone Prone
99-3 93-1 97-2
96-4 95-0 90-3
95-0 96-3 96-4
95-1 84-1 92-2
96-1 89-3 91-2
92-0 91-2 93-2
95-2 85-0 90-0
96-3 94-2 95-1
98-1 88-1 96-3
94-2 91-3 97-2
98-3 89-2 88-1
97-2 89-1 92-3
86-0 91-2 93-2
84-0 92-2 95-1
94-1 94-4 90-1
90-0 84-0 95-2
94-1 90-0 99-2
93-0 91-0 89-1
94-3 88-2 89-2
98-2 83-1 87-1
98-3 82-1 94-3
89-0 90-0 91-2
91-1 93-1 85-1
85-0 87-1 96-3
86-1 86-1 82-2
86-0 91-4 93-0
91-0 86-1 84-1
92-0 76-1 90-1
92-2 89-0 94-4
92-0 75-0 86-2

59-1

6301 64-0

Agg
479-11
467-10
466-12
458-9
464-9
448-6
470-5
467-8
466-6
464-7
463-9
462-7
461-7
459-4
458-7
456-5
456-3
454-1
451-10
451-6
450-9
448-4
447-8
445-7
436-4
430-5
430-4
426-3
417-7
395-5
346-2









